Accessories
     TWS - Twin Wall Spot
  TWS/R - Twin Wall Spot
  Retro
TWSGU - Twin Wall Spot
  GU10
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
Ordering example: TWS BK - Twin Wall Spot in Black
TWS/R COP - Twin Wall Spot Retro in Copper
TWSGU SS - Twin Wall Spot GU10 in Stainless Steel
LENSSTEPF - Frosted Lens
(accessories ordered separately)
The Twin Wall Spot is a wall-mounted luminaire with two fully
adjustable heads, each allowing 360 degree rotation and 0 - 90 degree
elevation. This luminaire has been designed to be mounted on walls and
provide directional light for pathways and structural elements of a building.
The Retro™ is a 110/240-12 ac mains option suited to an
installation where mounting a transformer is a problem, e.g. a brick wall
where there is only the cable protruding out of the wall and it is not an
option to recess the transformer or when replacing an existing light
fitting. The base size increases in size to accomodate the
encapsulated IP66 dimmable transformer.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage
lamps. However, two longer luminaire bodies are needed to
accommodate the longer lamps.
Ordering Information
Twin Wall
Spot
Cat. No. TWS
Cat. No. TWS/R
Cat. No. TWSGU
148mm
5¾"
140mm
5½"
28mm
1"
146mm
5¾"
Retro™
75mm
3"
148mm
5¾"
140mm
5½"
50mm
2"
146mm
5¾"
75mm
3"
Retro™
USA/Canada
148mm
5¾"
140mm
5½"
50mm
2"
146mm
5¾"
125mm
5"
BK - Black
   BZ - Bronze
  CT - Corten
       DG - Dark Grey
          OG - Olive Green
    STAR - Silver Star
          WB - White Birch
WH - White
 COP - Copper
SS - Stainless Steel
          CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
GG - Glare Guard
HCL - Hex Cell Louvre
LENSSTEPF - Frosted Lens